
RESULTAT

MÅNADS-
TEST

LUFTGEVÄR 10m - 2013-10-13

Arrangör:

                Umeå Skytteförening



Final - Seniorer 1 2 3 S:a 4 5 6 S:a 7 8 S:a 9 10 S:a 11 12 S:a 13 14 S:a 15 16 S:a 17 18 S:a 19 20 S:A

1 Jörgen Persson 10,6 10,9 10,4 31,9 9,9 10,3 10,8 62,9 10,6 9,3 82,8 10,6 10,5 103,9 10,7 10,0 124,6 10,7 10,2 145,5 10,3 10,2 166,0 10,4 10,2 186,6 10,6 9,7 206,9

2 Jörgen Pålsson 10,2 10,8 10,4 31,4 9,5 10,1 10,5 61,5 10,5 9,8 81,8 10,7 8,8 101,3 10,1 10,0 121,4 10,6 10,4 142,4 10,2 9,5 162,1 10,1 10,6 182,8 10,4 10,6 203,8

3 Tomas Hed 8,4 9,6 10,1 28,1 9,8 9,5 10,5 57,9 10,2 10,0 78,1 10,2 9,7 98,0 9,4 10,2 117,6 10,9 10,5 139,0 9,6 9,9 158,5 10,4 10,7 179,6 179,6

Final - Dam 1 2 3 S:a 4 5 6 S:a 7 8 S:a 9 10 S:a 11 12 S:a 13 14 S:a 15 16 S:a 17 18 S:a 19 20 S:A

1 Maria Hägglund 10,2 10,6 10,4 31,2 9,8 10,4 10,2 61,6 10,3 9,6 81,5 9,8 10,3 101,6 10,5 10,4 122,5 10,8 10,7 144,0 10,1 10,7 164,8 10,8 9,9 185,5 10,4 9,4 205,3

2 Lotten Johansson 10,3 10,1 10,5 30,9 10,3 10,3 10,4 61,9 9,9 10,2 82,0 10,8 10,3 103,1 10,5 9,5 123,1 10,4 10,0 143,5 10,2 10,8 164,5 10,3 10,5 185,3 10,6 9,1 205,0

Final - HJ 1 2 3 S:a 4 5 6 S:a 7 8 S:a 9 10 S:a 11 12 S:a 13 14 S:a 15 16 S:a 17 18 S:a 19 20 S:A

1 Christoffer Efraimsson10,8 10,2 9,5 30,5 10,8 9,9 10,0 61,2 9,6 10,0 80,8 10,8 9,4 101,0 10,4 10,4 121,8 10,7 9,5 142,0 9,9 10,7 162,6 10,1 10,3 183,0 10,3 10,0 203,3

2 Anton Wallentin 9,5 10,4 10,2 30,1 9,4 10,4 9,8 59,7 10,1 10,4 80,2 10,3 10,3 100,8 10,2 8,7 119,7 10,2 10,6 140,5 10,0 10,2 160,7 9,8 9,6 180,1 10,2 10,1 200,4

3 Joar Karlsson 10,0 9,0 9,1 28,1 9,8 9,6 9,9 57,4 10,0 9,2 76,6 9,3 10,1 96,0 10,0 10,3 116,3 10,7 10,3 137,3 10,7 10,2 158,2 10,7 9,9 178,8 178,8

4 Daniel Wallberg 9,5 10,8 10,3 30,6 10,0 10,3 9,8 60,7 10,2 9,2 80,1 10,1 9,1 99,3 8,6 9,8 117,7 8,7 10,1 136,5 10,4 9,8 156,7 156,7

5 Saul Johansson 8,8 10,8 10,4 30,0 10,3 9,6 9,2 59,1 9,5 10,7 79,3 10,5 9,1 98,9 9,5 8,7 117,1 9,4 9,8 136,3 136,3

6 Joel Hessling 9,3 10,1 10,1 29,5 8,3 9,3 10,3 57,4 9,3 9,8 76,5 8,7 9,9 95,1 9,3 10,8 115,2 115,2

7 Fredrik Öhgren 10,0 8,3 10,4 28,7 9,8 9,7 7,3 55,5 9,4 10,2 75,1 9,5 6,2 90,8 90,8

8 Mikael Lundell 8,5 7,8 9,9 26,2 8,8 8,8 10,7 54,5 9,7 8,9 73,1 73,1

Final - DJ 1 2 3 S:a 4 5 6 S:a 7 8 S:a 9 10 S:a 11 12 S:a 13 14 S:a 15 16 S:a 17 18 S:a 19 20 S:A

1 Hanna Karlsson 8,9 10,2 10,7 29,8 9,2 10,6 10,1 59,7 10,7 10,4 80,8 10,6 10,6 102,0 10,8 10,3 123,1 10,6 10,7 144,4 10,0 10,4 164,8 10,4 10,8 186,0 10,3 10,5 206,8

2 Anna Östman 10,0 9,8 8,9 28,7 10,3 10,3 10,5 59,8 10,4 9,8 80,0 10,7 10,3 101,0 9,9 9,5 120,4 10,1 9,4 139,9 9,7 10,4 160,0 10,3 9,1 179,4 9,3 9,7 198,4

3 Hilde Karlsson 9,8 10,1 10,3 30,2 10,7 9,8 9,9 60,6 10,7 9,4 80,7 9,9 10,7 101,3 9,5 10,1 120,9 10,1 9,9 140,9 10,5 9,9 161,3 9,6 8,4 179,3 179,3

4 Matilda Brännström 10,3 8,4 9,0 27,7 10,0 9,8 10,1 57,6 9,5 9,5 76,6 10,2 10,1 96,9 9,9 9,0 115,8 10,2 8,9 134,9 10,4 9,1 154,4 154,4

5 Madeleine Bergfeldt 8,9 10,5 10,2 29,6 8,8 8,1 9,5 56,0 10,2 10,5 76,7 9,3 9,8 95,8 9,2 10,8 115,8 9,3 8,6 133,7 133,7

6 Natalie Eliasson 10,1 9,2 8,3 27,6 9,4 9,8 10,1 56,9 10,7 9,5 77,1 8,4 9,3 94,8 9,9 8,9 113,6 113,6

7 Emilia Jonsson 8,4 9,2 9,4 27,0 10,2 8,6 10,1 55,9 9,7 9,9 75,5 9,4 6,6 91,5 91,5

8 Mirjam Nilsson 8,1 9,3 9,3 26,7 8,5 9,7 10,8 55,7 8,8 10,1 74,6 74,6



Klass: Senior 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 102,3 103,9 103,9 103,2 101,8 102,6 617,7 44

2 Jörgen Pålsson Umeå 1021541 101,5 100,0 101,3 100,7 101,1 101,7 606,3 33

3 Tomas Hed Forsa 499998 98,1 98,9 99,0 99,5 100,6 102,7 598,8 30

Klass: Herr Junior A 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Anton Wallentin Trelleborg 1034459 103,2 102,2 102,8 102,2 99,3 97,6 607,3 28

Klass: Herr Junior B 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Joar Karlsson Söderala AIK 1664466 101,8 100,7 103,0 101,8 102,5 101,2 611,0 35

2 Christoffer Efraimsson Malung 1528425 102,4 97,8 100,0 98,4 102,2 102,6 603,4 27

3 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 101,5 101,5 98,6 99,3 100,3 95,7 596,9 20

4 Daniel Wallberg Loos 1644471 102,6 98,1 98,5 98,3 89,3 101,4 588,2 23

5 Joel Hessling Hammerdal 888190 90,4 94,3 98,8 97,6 89,7 96,1 566,9 10

6 Mikael Lundell Rasbo Skf 1579297 91,4 85,7 85,4 94,8 93,4 88,7 539,4 8

Klass: Herr Junior C 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Fredrik Öhgren Umeå 1612142 92,9 90,3 91,8 91,7 90,5 88,5 545,7 4

Klass: Veteran 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Roger Eriksson Forsa 240534 100,0 96,9 94,2 94,5 385,6 7

Klass: Dam 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors 1408376 101,8 103,6 103,6 103,2 412,2 29

2 Lotten Johansson Heby 566584 102,6 104,0 102,6 102,8 412,0 28

Klass: Dam Junior A 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 103,2 99,7 102,9 104,1 409,9 24

2 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 102,6 101,9 101,1 102,6 408,2 24

3 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 101,2 101,1 102,2 101,2 405,7 21

4 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 1528770 100,8 101,8 99,6 99,9 402,1 22

5 Amanda Nilsson Beted 1054957 94,5 96,0 99,2 99,9 389,6 13

Klass: Dam Junior B 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Natalie Eliasson Strömsund 2111647 95,7 96,0 101,7 98,8 392,2 14

Klass: Dam Junior C 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Emilia Jonsson Delsbo/Bjuråker 733575 101,6 100,1 101,2 97,5 400,4 19

2 Mirjam Nilsson Ramselefors 11861 101,8 99,0 98,9 100,3 400,0 19

3 Matilda Brännström Umeå 1975591 99,1 98,8 97,5 100,1 395,5 14

4 Alva Lundvall Gideå 12148 100,0 97,4 97,7 92,6 387,7 8

5 Hanna Lundin Umeå 2000 81,7 79,9 90,3 81,9 333,8 2



Klass: Senior 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 99 99 98 100 98 98 592 44

2 Jörgen Pålsson Umeå 1021541 98 96 96 96 97 97 580 33

3 Tomas Hed Forsa 499998 94 94 95 94 98 98 573 30

Klass: Herr Junior A 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Anton Wallentin Trelleborg 1034459 99 98 98 98 95 93 581 28

Klass: Herr Junior B 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Joar Karlsson Söderala AIK 1664466 96 95 99 97 99 97 583 35

2 Christoffer EfraimssonMalung 1528425 97 94 96 93 98 97 575 27

3 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 97 97 94 94 95 91 568 20

4 Daniel Wallberg Loos 1644471 97 93 94 95 86 97 562 23

5 Joel Hessling Hammerdal 888190 85 90 93 93 84 92 537 10

6 Mikael Lundell Rasbo Skf 1579297 86 80 81 90 91 84 512 8

Klass: Herr Junior C 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Fredrik Öhgren Umeå 1612142 88 86 88 88 86 84 520 4

Klass: Veteraner 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Roger Eriksson Forsa 240534 96 93 90 89 368 7

Klass: Dam 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Lotten Johansson Heby 566584 99 99 98 99 395 28

2 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors 1408376 97 98 99 99 393 29

Klass: Dam Junior A 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 99 96 97 98 390 24

2 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 97 97 97 97 388 21

3 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 97 97 96 96 386 24

4 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 1528770 96 97 96 95 384 22

5 Amanda Nilsson Beted 1054957 90 91 94 96 371 13

Klass: Dam Junior B 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Natalie Eliasson Strömsund 2111647 91 90 97 94 372 14

Klass: Dam Junior C 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Mirjam Nilsson Ramselefors 11861 97 93 95 96 381 19

2 Emilia Jonsson Delsbo/Bjuråker 733575 97 95 96 93 381 19

3 Matilda Brännström Umeå 1975591 94 95 93 96 378 14

4 Alva Lundvall Gideå 12148 94 93 93 88 368 8

5 Hanna Lundin Umeå 2000 77 75 86 78 316 2



Lagtävling - Damjuniorer, 3 x 40 skott Poäng Summa
1 Ramselefors Hanna Karlsson 405,7 1223,8

Hilde Karlsson 408,2
Anna Östman 409,9



Föreningar Klass Delt
Beted S 3
Delsbo/Bjuråker HJA 1
Forsa HJB 6
Fältjägarna HJC 1
Gideå D 2
Hammerdal DJA 5
Heby DJB 1
Loos DJC 5
Malung V 1
Ramselefors
Rasbo Skf
Strömsund
Söderala AIK
Trelleborg Sum: 25
Umeå

Antal deltagare: 25

Antal föreningar: 15




